)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 04:31:08 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*1067 (Rat #0578, Act #0520 of 1982) General Bill, By L.M. Gressette

A Bill to provide that any vacancy occurring in the office of the Probate Judge of Calhoun County on or before October 1,
1982, shall be filled by a nonpartisan election to be conducted at the same time as the 1982 General Election and to provide
for the conduct of such election.

06/03/82
06/08/82
06/09/82
06/10/82
06/15/82
06/16/82
06/16/82
06/18/82
06/18/82
06/18/82
07/02/82

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
Senate

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-21
Read second time SJ-3

Read third time and sent to House SJ-2

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3960
Read second time HJ-3973

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3986

Ratified R 578 SJ-30

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/18/82

Act No. 520

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



