

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*1067 (Rat #0578, Act #0520 of 1982) General Bill, By L.M. Gressette

A Bill to provide that any vacancy occurring in the office of the Probate Judge of Calhoun County on or before October 1, 1982, shall be filled by a nonpartisan election to be conducted at the same time as the 1982 General Election and to provide for the conduct of such election.

06/03/82	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-21
06/08/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-3
06/09/82	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2
06/10/82	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3960
06/15/82	House	Read second time HJ-3973
06/16/82	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3986
06/16/82	Senate	Ratified R 578 SJ-30
06/18/82		Signed By Governor
06/18/82		Effective date 06/18/82
06/18/82		Act No. 520
07/02/82		Copies available